
Mettupalayam - Udagamandalam MG Passenger/56136 - Toy - SR 
ONR/Coonoor to UAM/Udagamandalam 
1h 20m - 19 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MTP Mettupalayam 07:10 2 1 0 15 325 SR
2 QLR Kallar 07:40 07:50 10m 1 1 8 10 386 SR
3 HLG Hillgrove 08:50 09:05 15m 1 1 18 6 111

3
SR

4 RNMD Runnymede 09:50 09:55 5m 1 22 9 141
8

SR

5 ONR Coonoor 10:30 10:40 10m 1 1 27 13 171
1

SR

6 WEL Wellington 10:47 10:48 1m 1 1 29 16 177
6

SR

7 AVK Aravankadu 10:59 11:00 1m 1 1 32 19 188
8

SR

8 KXT Ketti 11:19 11:20 1m 1 1 38 14 210
2

SR

9 LOV Lovedale 11:39 11:40 1m 1 1 42 13 219
2

SR

10 UAM Udagamandalam 12:00 1 1 46 - 220
3

SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (15:09)

May 22 2024 (15:09)

1

1


